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Attend one of the following sessions to learn how to confirm your intent to enrol, build your

schedule for the Fall 2023 term and to learn the difference between COM 101 and COM 111:

Confirm Your Intent to Enrol — registration required

Wednesday, Aug. 2 — 11 a.m. and 3 p.m. (hybrid session: virtual and in Room D2014,

Building D, Newnham Campus)

Tuesday, Aug. 8 — 11 a.m. and 3 p.m.

Enrolment and Schedule Building — registration required

Thursday, Aug. 10 — 1 p.m. and 3 p.m. (hybrid session: virtual and in Room D2014,

Building D, Newnham Campus)

Tuesday, Aug. 15 — 11 a.m. and 3 p.m.

Tuesday, Sept. 5 — 11 a.m. and 3 p.m.

Top 10 FAQs from New International Students — no registration required

Tuesday, Sept. 6 — 2 p.m.

Thursday, Sept. 14 — 11 a.m. and 3 p.m.

COM 101 vs. COM 111

Thursday, Aug. 3 — 10 a.m. (hybrid session: virtual and in Room S2150,

Newnham Campus) – registration required

Monday, Aug. 28 — 4 p.m.

Tuesday, Aug. 29 — 5 p.m.

Wednesday, Aug. 30 — 10 a.m.

Thursday, Aug. 31 — 11 a.m.

Friday, Sept. 1 — 6 p.m.
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